
Scacco Matto 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 10 3 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 6 4 8

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 5 4 10

Cianci Alessio (06/2996) 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 9

Del Corona Romina (06/2927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 31 69 2,23

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 32 66 2,06

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 32 58 1,81

Cianci Alessio 06/2996 28 52 1,86

Del Corona Romina 06/2927 5 12 2,40

Cobra Rey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 10

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 11 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 11

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 7

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 2 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 28 66 2,36

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 28 66 2,36

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 26 59 2,27

Vera Roberto 06/2655 20 42 2,10

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 12 29 2,42

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 14 23 1,64

Aurora Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 2 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 2 2 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 2 0 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 1 2 3 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 4

Cappetti Dario (06/3076) 4 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Koussoroplis Gheorghios Petros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 1

Ciabattini Francesco (06/2932) 2 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perna Emmanuele (06/3077) 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Simone  (06/3078) 2 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettarini Irene  (06/3102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Blandino Francesco (06/3103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 23 32 1,39

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 24 29 1,21

Cappetti Dario 06/3076 20 25 1,25

Koussoroplis Gheorghios 06/2464 8 13 1,62

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 14 13 0,93

Ciabattini Francesco 06/2932 12 11 0,92

Perna Emmanuele 06/3077 14 9 0,64

Rotondo Simone 06/3078 6 7 1,17

Bettarini Irene 06/3102 7 3 0,43

Blandino Francesco 06/3103 0 0 0,00

Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 4 4 4 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 2 4 2 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 4 2 4 2 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 1 0 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 4 5 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borri Alessio (06/2453) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Risaliti Larry (06/1429) 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 32 24 0,75

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 32 17 0,53

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 12 13 1,08

Borri Alessio 06/2453 0 0 0,00

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 0 0 0,00

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 0 0 0,00

Risaliti Larry 06/1429 8 0 0,00



Nibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 0

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 1

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 4

Nocchi Maurizio (06/3125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 32 58 1,81

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 30 54 1,80

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 32 54 1,69

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 24 46 1,92

Nocchi Maurizio 06/3125 8 6 0,75

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 2 4 2,00


